
BEDFORD HISTORIC PRESERVATION COMMISSION  

Agenda 

Monday, October 3, 2016 - 7:30 PM 

Bedford Town Hall 
Lower Level Conference Room 

 

* Minutes 

 

* Demolition Delay 

392 Great Road,  7:40 PM 

158 Concord Road (Continued), 8:00 PM 

186 Concord Road (Continued), 8:20 PM 

 

* Financial Report 

 

* Status:  Municipal Properties 

 Old Burial Ground  

 Depot Park  

 Job Lane Farm Museum  

 Jenks Nature Trail  

 Shawsheen Cemetery  

 Other  

 

* Status:  Projects 

 House Plaques  

 Town Museum 

 Community Preservation  

 Committee Fawn Lake Study 

 

* Other Old Business  

 

* New Business  

Correspondence  

 

* Next Meeting  

Tuesday November 1, 2016, 7:30 PM 



Future  Meetings: 
 
November 2, 2015 (Monday) 7:30 PM Lower Level Conference Room 

December 1, 2015 (Tuesday 7:30 PM Lower Level Conference Room 

January (No Meeting) 

February  2, 2016 (Tuesday) 7:30 PM   2nd Floor Conference Room 

March 2, 2016 (Wednesday) 7:30 PM Lower Level Conference Room 

April 5, 2016 (Postponed) 

April 12, 2016 (Tuesday) 7:30 PM Lower Level Conference Room 

May 3, 2016 (Tuesday) 7:30 PM Lower Level Conference Room 

June 7, 2016 (Tuesday) 7:30 PM Lower Level Conference Room 

July 5, 2016 Tuesday (Election of Chair and Clerk) 

August 2, 2016 Tuesday 7:30 PM Lower Level Conference Room 

September 6, 2016 Tuesday 7:30 PM Lower Level Conference Room 

October 4, 2016 Tuesday 7:30 PM Lower Level Conference Room 

October 3, 2016 Monday 7:30 PM Lower Level Conference Room 

November 1, 2016 Tuesday 7:30 PM Lower Level Conference Room 

December 6, 2016 Tuesday 7:30 PM Lower Level Conference Room 

January 3, 2017  Tuesday (only if needed) 

February 7, 2017 Tuesday 

March 7, 2017 Tuesday 

April 11, 2017 Tuesday (delay 1 week as Annual Town Meeting contingency) 

May 2, 2017 Tuesday 

June 6, 2016 Tuesday 


